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w
228 With Bale Thrower

ONLY 1 LEFT
Call Today For
Low, Low Price

[!]

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, Septtmbr 12,1992-D3l

VICON 1511
Round Baler

With Side To
Side Bale Density

Monitor And
Automatic Tying

Call
For

In Season
Low Price

Vicon KM
DISC MOWER
ONDITIONERS
With 3-Knife Discs

And Full
Swivel Hitch

SON SALE!
Machines Left

USED TRACT*
MF 2805 190 HP
MF 3650 4WD, 130 HP,

1545 Hours
MF 2745, 143 HP
MF 285, 82 HP
MF 1085, 82 HP
MF 40. With Loader
MF 1030 2WD, 26 HP
MF 1030 4WD, 26 HP
MF 1035 2Wb. 31 HP
MF 1045 2WD, 35 HP
MF Tractor Loader Backhoe..
MF 3525, 110 HP
Ford 861
Ford 8600 105 HP
MF 711 Skid Loader

York 100 HP Scraper Blade
York 75 HP Scraps Blade..
New 14 Ft. Belt Elevator

3RS
$12,500

$32,000
$12,000

$8,500
.$B,OOO
.$4,700

...$6,700
$B,OOO

....$7300
58,650
58,500

$18,500
53,200
58,500
52,500
MISC. B{

$1,275
$1,075
$1,175

[ENT

JD 336 Baler w/thrower
NH 489 Haybine $4,700
MF Forage Blower $1,500
J Bar 3 Pt. 4 Wheel Rake $475
Brady 7 Ft. Flail Stalk Chopper.s2,soo
Grimm Hay Tedder $1,500
MF Demo 228 Baler with

Thrower $ll,OOO
Brady 12 Ft. Flail Stalk

Chopper....
MF 128 Baler

$2,900
$l,BOO
$9,900

$6OO
Vicon 321 Discbine
JD 24T Baler w/thrower,
New 151 IE Vicon Round Baler

IUEPMENT

IH 2255 Loader
JD 520 Held sprayer

$2,200
s7oo

■LOWS & TILLAG]
Ford 316 Auto, reset plow
New 15’ Yetter Rotary Hoe.
M&W 5 Tooth subsoiler
New 14 Ft. Cultipacker
Yetter 15 Ft. Rotary Hoe...
5 Ft. 3 Ft. Rototiller
New 12 Ft. Transport Disc,
MF 7 Tooth Coulter Chisel

Plow
Glenco 7 Tooth Soil Saver
Vicon 17' Field Cultivator

lUIPMENT

$1,500
$2,695

$1,875
$2,400
$1,500
$2,500

$4,200
$5,900

Farm Master 140 Stationary Mixer
Stainless Steel Lined $5,500

Gehl 533 3300 Gal. Slurry
Spreader

NH 591 Tandem Axle Manure
$6,900

Spreader
New Betterbilt #2500

Tank Spreader

$2,700

>ED COMBINE!
Year Model

860

84 860

81 860

80 760

80 750

Price

750

760

300 Dsl

750

760

760

’67 410 Dsl. w/3R 30” CH

510

NI 705 Dsl. Umsystem w/3R 30"

Com Huskcr

$24,000
$21,500
$19,500

$9,000
$11,500

$8,500
$ll,OOO
$3,800
$9,500
$4,000
$4,000
$3,500
$2,000

$4,000
NI 706 Dsl. w/Combme and 15’ Floating Head


